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Bachmann

Art.Nr.

2010 Spur G

Bezeichnung

Thomas The Tankengine

90068
90069

91401
91402
91403

97001
97002
98001
98002
98003
98004
98005
98006

THOMAS WITH ANNIE AND CLARABEL (loco with moving eyes)
PERCY AND THE TROUBLESOME TRUCKS (loco with moving eyes)

THOMAS the TANK ENGINE™ (with moving eyes)
PERCY (with moving eyes)
JAMES THE RED ENGINE (with moving eyes)

ANNIE

CLARABEL
TROUBLESOME TRUCK #1
TROUBLESOME TRUCK #2
COAL WAGON WITH LOAD
SODOR FUEL TANK
TIDMOUTH MILK TANK
CARGO CAR

G - Zugsets mit Schienen + Trafo

90033
90037
90048
90057
90058
90059
90070
90071
90082
90076
90078

TRAINSET TWEETSIE RAILROAD (ET&WNC)
TRAINSET NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS
TRAINSET MOUNTAINEER

TRAINSET DURANGO & SILVERTON FREIGHT
TRAINSET DURANGO & SILVERTON PASSENGER
TRAINSET WHITE PASS & YUKON

TRAINSET PROSPECTOR

TRAINSET LUMBERJACK

TRAINSET PENNSYLVANIAN

WHITE CHRISTMAS®

THE PLAINSMAN

G - LOKOMOTIVEN UND SCHIENENFAHRZEUGE

81093
81095
81097
81099

91395
91396
91397
91398
91399

4-6-0 TENWHEELER EAST BROAD TOP
4-6-0 TENWHEELER SOUTH PACIFIC COAST
4-6-0 TENWHEELER DENVER & RIO GRANDE

4-6-0 TENWHEELER PAINTED, UNLETTERED (black)

DAVENPORT 0-4-0 green and black
DAVENPORT 0-4-0 yellow and black
DAVENPORT 0-4-0 red and black
DAVENPORT 0-4-0 silver and black
DAVENPORT 0-4-0 black and yellow

G - STRASSENBAHN, DRAISINE

93938
93939
93941
96201
96241

89291
89293
89294

89392

OPEN STREET CAR UNITED TRACTION
CLOSED STREET CAR UNITED TRACTION
CHRISTMAS STREET CAR w/SANTA
GANDY DANCER WITH TRAILER
CHRISTMAS HAND CAR w/SANTA & ELF

COACH ET & WNC
FULL BAGGAGE ET & WNC (no lights)
OBSERVATION ET & WNC

COMBINE WHITE PASS & YUKON
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-glltig ab 1.2.2010-

Preis

259,50 €
259,50 €

138,60 €
138,60 €
138,60 €

45,60 €
45,60 €
45,60 €
45,60 €
43,70 €
48,80 €
48,80 €
43,70 €

343,20 €
296,70 €
333,90 €
268,80 €
333,90 €
371,10 €
296,70 €
268,80 €
333,90 €
333,90 €
268,80 €

278,10 €
278,10 €
278,10 €
278,10 €

213,00 €
213,00 €
213,00 €
213,00 €
213,00 €

101,40 €
101,40 €
120,00 €
89,30 €
92,10 €

71,50 €
71,50 €
79,90 €

71,50 €



89393
89394

89692
89694
89695
89396
89791
89792
89793
89794

FULL BAGGAGE WHITE PASS & YUKON (no lights)
OBSERVATION WHITE PASS & YUKON

COMBINE EAST BROAD TOP

OBSERVATION EAST BROAD TOP "ORBISONIA"
COACH EAST BROAD TOP #8

COACH - WHITE PASS & YUKON "LAKE CHILKOOT"
COACH - DENVER & RIO GRANDE WESTERN
COMBINE - DENVER & RIO GRANDE WESTERN

FULL BAGGAGE - DENVER & RIO GRANDE WESTERN (no lights)

OBSERVATION - DENVER & RIO GRANDE WESTERN

G - JACKSON SHARP PERSONENWAGEN - BAUSATZE

89491
89492
89493
89494

JACKSON SHARP COACH (w. lights)  (Bausatz)
JACKSON SHARP COMBINE (w. lights)

JACKSON SHARP FULL BAGGAGE (no lights)
JACKSON SHARP OBSERVATION (w. lights)

G - GUTERWAGEN  (METALLRADER)

93201
93202
93268

98661
98662
98685
98689
98692
98695

98470
98490

98101
98114
98118
98120
98140
98142

93318
93320
93324
93330
93364
93368
93370
93374

93419
93432
93433
93436
93445
93465
93470
93473

93705
93718

REEFER UNION PACIFIC - TIFFANY
REEFER SANTA FE
BERKSHIRE HAM AND BACON

BILLBOARD REEFER RIVERSIDE MILK DAIRY
BILLBOARD REEFER A.C.DOLE & SONS DAIRY
BILLBOARD REEFER RIVER HORSE BREWING CO.
BILLBOARD REEFER KENNEBEC RIVER BREWERY
BILLBOARD REEFER DOGFISH HEAD CRAFT BREWERY
BILLBOARD REEFER DOGFISH HEAD IPA

FLAT CAR with LOGS
SKELETON LOG CAR with LOGS

STOCK CAR UNION PACIFIC

STOCK CAR PENNSYLVANIA

STOCK CAR DENVER & RIO GRANDE WESTERN

STOCK CAR ET & WNC

STOCK CAR REINDEER TRANSPORTER CAR (Christmas)
STOCK CAR RIO GRANDE SOUTHERN

BOX CAR D & RGW

BOX CAR ET & WNC

BOX CAR COLORADO & SOUTHERN

BOX CAR EAST BROAD TOP

BOX CAR GREAT CENTRAL

BOX CAR PENN RAILROAD UNION LINE
BOX CAR PAINTED, UNLETTERED (brown)
BOX CAR BACHMANN 175th ANNIVERSARY

TANK CAR WHITE PASS

TANK CAR TEXACO

TANK CAR TIDEWATER

TANK CAR QUAKER STATE

TANK CAR GRAMPS

TANK CAR UNION TANK LINES

TANK CAR PAINTED, UNLETTERED - BLACK
TANK CAR PAINTED, UNLETTERED - SILVER

GONDOLA NEW YORK CENTRAL
GONDOLA D & RGW

Seite 2

71,50 €
79,90 €

71,50 €
79,90 €
71,50 €
71,50 €
71,50 €
71,50 €
71,50 €
79,90 €

55,70 €
55,70 €
47,30 €
55,70 €

52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €

55,30 €
55,30 €
55,30 €
55,30 €
55,30 €
55,30 €

52,50 €
52,50 €

52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €

55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €

55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €
55,70 €

52,90 €
52,90 €



93724
93770

98204
98229
98230
98270

98514
98570

95327
95355
956370
95612
95627
95644
95670
95728
95747
95770

92502
92503
92504

95699
92699

93811
93827
93870

93114
93119
93142
93170

98380
98381
98382
98383
98384
98385

GONDOLA COLORADO & SOUTHERN
GONDOLA PAINTED, UNLETTERED (black)

HOPPER SOUTHERN

HOPPER PEABODY

HOPPER EAST BROAD TOP

HOPPER PAINTED, UNLETTERED (red)

WOOD ORE CAR PENN RAILROAD
WOOD ORE CAR PAINTED, UNLETTERED

20ft BOX CAR ELY THOMAS LUMBER CO.

20ft BOX CAR LITTLE RIVER LUMBER CO.

20ft BOX CAR PAINTED, UNLETTERED (oxide red)
20ft FLAT CARB & O

20ft FLAT CAR ELY THOMAS

20ft FLAT CAR FLORENCE & CRIPPLE CREEK

20ft FLAT CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED (OXIDE RED)
20ft GONDOLA SOUTH PACIFIC COAST

20ft GONDOLA VICTOR GOLD MINING

20ft GONDOLA PAINTED UNLETTERED (OXIDE RED)

WOOD SIDE DUMP ORE CAR (BROWN)
WOOD SIDE DUMP ORE CAR (BLACK)
V DUMP CAR

LOG SKIDDER w/CRATES (Non-Operating) ON 20' LOG CAR
LOG SKIDDER (Non-Operating) (1/box)

8 WHEEL WOOD CABOOSE GREAT NORTHERN
8 WHEEL WOOD CABOOSE EAST BROAD TOP
8 WHEEL WOOD CABOOSE PAINTED, UNLETTERED (oxide red)

BOBBER CABOOSE PRR

BOBBER CABOOSE WHITE PASS

BOBBER CABOOSE RIO GRANDE SOUTHERN
LOGGING CABOOSE, UNLETTERED (red)

CIRCUS CARS POLE CAR

CIRCUS CARS FLAT with BEAR and GORILLA WAGONS
CIRCUS CARS FLAT with GIRAFFE and HIPPO WAGONS
CIRCUS CARS WATER TANK CAR

CIRCUS CARS ZEBRA STOCK CAR with ZEBRA

CIRCUS CARS CABOOSE

G - ROLLING STOCK KITS w.METAL WHEELS

98911
98916
98918

92421
92422
92423
92424

BOX CAR - KIT
FLAT CARS (2/box) - KITS
8-WHEEL CABOOSE w. INTERIOR - KIT

31.0mm LARGE METAL WHEEL SETS (4 PER CARD)
24.5mm SMALL METAL WHEEL SETS (4 PER CARD)
E-Z RIDERS w. BALL-BEARING ROLLERS (4 St.)

E-Z RIDERS without BALL-BEARING ROLLERS (4St.)

G - FIGUREN UND ZUBEHOR

92200
92201
92411
92412

TELEPHONE POLES (12 PCS)
LOGS (6 St.)

TRACK TOOLS

2 CHICKEN CRATES
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52,90 €
52,90 €

53,50 €
53,50 €
53,50 €
53,50 €

53,50 €
53,50 €

52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
52,50 €

37,10 €
37,10 €
37,10 €

73,50 €
39,50 €

73,50 €
73,50 €
73,50 €

41,80 €
41,80 €
41,80 €
41,80 €

65,00 €
45,60 €
45,60 €
58,10 €
58,10 €
58,10 €

44,20 €
47,60 €
51,10 €

18,90 €
18,50 €
44,20 €
23,20 €

9,80 €
17,30 €
5,50 €
5,50 €



2222

92413 6 MILK CANS

92414 2 LARGE SHIPPING CRATES
92415 2 SMALL SHIPPING CRATES
92416 4 BARRELS

92417 1 TRUNK

92418 1 HAND TRUCK
92419 1 PAIR KNUCKLE COUPLERS
92420 6 PAIR KNUCKLE COUPLERS

92311 CONDUCTOR

92312 SEATED FIGURE

92313 STATION AGENT

92314 FOREMAN

92315 BRAKEMAN WITH LANTERN
92316 FIREMAN WITH SHOVEL
92331 ENGINEER SITTING

92332 MOTORMAN

92333 CONDUCTOR

92341 POSEABLE MAN WITH BOWLER HAT
92342 POSEABLE MAN WITH CAP

Bachmann - Spectrum 2010 Spur G

Art.Nr. Bezeichnung
G DAMPFLOKOMOTIVEN  1:20.3

80996 BALDWIN 2-4-4 FORNEY LOCOMOTIVE - DIG. SANDY RIVER & RANGEL
80997 BALDWIN 2-4-4 FORNEY LOCOMOTIVE - DIG. SANDY RIVER & RANGEL
80998 BALDWIN 2-4-4 FORNEY LOCOMOTIVE - DIG. PAINTED, UNLETTERED -
80999 BALDWIN 2-4-4 FORNEY LOCOMOTIVE - DIG. PAINTED, UNLETTERED -

81294 2-8-0 CONSOLIDATION YELLOW PINE LUMBER CO.

81391 4-4-0 AMERICAN PAINTED, UNLETTERED - LAKE & RUSSIA IRON
81392 4-4-0 AMERICAN PAINTED, UNLETTERED - OLIVE GREEN & RUSSIA IRO
81396 4-4-0 AMERICAN EUREKA & PALISADE (wood load - balloon stack)

81495 2-6-0 MOGUL BALDWIN LOCOMOTIVE WORKS
81496 2-6-0- MOGUL YELLOW PINE LUMBER CO.

82494 55 TON THREE TRUCK SHAY OREGON LUMBER CO. #110

82496 55 TON THREE TRUCK SHAY MEADOW RIVER LUMBER CO. #7

82498 55 TON THREE TRUCK SHAY PAINTED UNLETT. (black w.red&white trim)
82499 56 TON THREE TRUCK SHAY PAINTED UNLETT. (black)

82596 0-4-0 SIDE TANK PORTER COLORADO MINING CO.
82597 0-4-0 SIDE TANK PORTER MIDWEST QUARRY&MINING
82598 0-4-0 SIDE TANK PORTER UNLETT.

82599 0-4-0 SIDE TANK PORTER UNLETT.

82697 55 TON THREE TRUCK SHAY DIG. SOUND LITTLE RIVER LUMBER CO. #
82698 55 TON THREE TRUCK SHAY DIG. SOUND WEST SIDE LUMBER CO. #4
82699 55 TON THREE TRUCK SHAY DIG. SOUND PAINTED; UNLETTERED

82894 BALDWIN 2-6-6-2 Articulated Saddle Tank LITTLE RIVER LOGGING CO.
82895 BALDWIN 2-6-6-2 Articulated Saddle Tank YELLOW PINE LUMBER CO.
82896 BALDWIN 2-6-6-2 Articulated Saddle Tank OREGON LUMBER CO.
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5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
4,60 €
16,60 €

5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €
5,10 €

Preis

771,00 €
771,00 €
771,00 €
771,00 €

631,50 €

659,40 €
659,40 €
659,40 €

612,90 €
612,90 €

851,00 €
851,00 €
851,00 €
851,00 €

218,60 €
218,60 €
218,60 €
218,60 €

1.003,50 €
1.003,50 €
1.003,50 €

860,30 €
860,30 €
860,30 €
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82897
82898
82899

83093
83094
83095
83096
83097
83098
83099

88999

82394
82395
82396
82397
82398
82399

88096
88097
88098
88099

88195
88196
88197
88198
88199

88296
88297
88298
88299

88396
88397
88398
88399

88496
88497
88498
88499

88795
88796
88797
88798
88799

88995

BALDWIN 2-6-6-2 Articulated Saddle Tank WEST VIRGINIA PAPER & PULP
BALDWIN 2-6-6-2 Articulated Saddle Tank PAINTED, UNLETTERED (black)
BALDWIN 2-6-6-2 Articulated Saddle Tank PAINTED, UNLETTERED (red wh

K 27 RIO GRANDE™ #453 with DOGHOUSE (black)

K27 RIO GRANDE™ #464 (black)

K27 RIO GRANDE™ #463 - FLYING GRANDE VERSION (black) 1940s-50s
K27 RIO GRANDE SOUTHERN #455 - SUNRISE HERALD (black)

K27 D&RGW #455 (black w.green boiler jacket & aluminum bronze lettering)
K27 PAINTED UNLETTERED - BLACK with GREEN BOILER

K 27 PAINTED UNLETTERED - BLACK

DIE CAST POWER TRUCKS FOR SHAY LOCO (1 pair)

RAIL TRUCK

RAIL TRUCK PAINTED, UNLETTERED
RAIL TRUCK PAINTED, UNLETTERED
RAIL TRUCK PAINTED, UNLETTERED (black)

RAIL TRUCK PAINTED, UNLETTERED (yellow & black)

RAIL TRUCK PAINTED, UNLETTERED (hunter green & black)
RAIL TRUCK RIO GRANDE SOUTHERN #1

red & black)
silver & black)

~_~ e~ —~

FINE SCALE FREIGHT CARS

BOX CAR SOUTHERN PACIFIC

BOX CAR FLORENCE & CRIPPLE CREEK
BOX CAR SOUTH PACIFIC COAST

BOX CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED oxid red

FRAMED TANK CAR WHITE PASS & YUKON # 59
FRAMED TANK CAR UTLX # 13168

FRAMED TANK CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED-BLACK
FRAMED TANK CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED-SILVER
FRAMED TANK CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED-OXIDE RED

LOW SIDE GONDOLA w.opening side doors PACIFIC COAST

LOW SIDE GONDOLA w.opening side doors FLORENCE & CRIPPLE CREEI
LOW SIDE GONDOLA w.opening side doors PAINTED UNLETTERED OXIDI
LOW SIDE GONDOLA w.opening side doors PAINTED UNLETTERED BROV

FLAT CAR SOUTHERN PACIFIC

FLAT CAR DENVER & RIO GRANDE WESTERN
FLAT CAR PACIFIC COAST

FLAT CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED

FRAMELESS TANK CAR UTLX # 11058

FRAMELESS TANK CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED BLACK
FRAMELESS TANK CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED SILVER
FRAMELESS TANK CAR PAINTED UNLETTERED OXIDE RED

LONG CAB. w.LIGHT & INTERIOR D&RGW #0505

LONG CAB. w.LIGHT & INTERIOR RIO GRANDE SOUTHERN w. SINGLE V
LONG CAB. w.LIGHT & INTERIOR RIO GRANDE -Flying Grande

LONG CAB. w.LIGHT & INTERIOR PAINT. UNLETT. (oxide brown)

LONG CAB. w.LIGHT & INTERIOR PAINT.UNLETT. (oxide red)

EBT 2-BAY STEEL HOPPER PAINTED UNLETTERED
Seite 5

860,30 €
860,30 €
860,30 €

1.059,30 €
1.059,30 €
1.059,30 €
1.059,30 €
1.059,30 €
1.059,30 €
1.059,30 €

194,40 €

276,70 €
276,70 €
276,70 €
276,70 €
276,70 €
276,70 €

147,90 €
147,90 €
147,90 €
147,90 €

157,20 €
157,20 €
157,20 €
157,20 €
157,20 €

118,60 €
118,60 €
118,60 €
118,60 €

79,00 €
79,00 €
79,00 €
79,00 €

157,20 €
157,20 €
157,20 €
157,20 €

199,50 €
199,50 €
199,50 €
199,50 €
199,50 €

153,50 €



88996 EBT 2-BAY STEEL HOPPER MIDWEST QUARRY MINING 153,50 €

88997  EBT 2-BAY STEEL HOPPER EAST BROAD TOP 153,50 €
G ACCESSORIES

88011  STRAIGHT SHANK COUPLERS (3pr/pk) 21,10 €
88012  OFFSET SHANK COUPLERS (3pr/pk) 21,10 €
88013  COUPLER POCKETS W/SCREWS (4pr/pk) 5,60 €
88014  K-27 SNOW PLOW W/COUPLER & MOUNTING BRACKET 20,40 €
88015  K-27 SWITCHER PILOT 16,20 €
88016  K-27 ROAD PILOT 16,30 €
88017  K-27 DOGHOUSE w.INTERIOR 18,30 €

LILIPUT 2010 Spur G
G - Spur Lokomotiven
L 92130 Diesellokomotive V 3 Ep.IV-V 166,50 €

G - Spur Guterwagen (mit Metallréddern)

L 95750  Flachwag. m. Rungen u. Holzstdmmen Ep.lll-V 52,50 €
L 95751 Flachwag. m. Rungen Ep.IlI-V (Metallrédder) 47,90 €
N L95983 4-achs. Bierwagen "Sion" HSB Ep.V 52,50 €

G - Spur  Zubehdr

L 99300 Metall-Wagenradsétze G-Spur 31,4 mm (4 St.) 18,90 €

Info code:
N=Neuheit/New Items/Nouveauté

Preisanderung, Irrtum, Druckfehler und Liefermdglichkeit
vorbehalten. Nicht alle Artikel stédndig auf Lager und sofort
lieferbar. Nachdruck verboten

¢ Copyright 2010 Stellwerk Kalthof Inh. J. Kaiser e.K.
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